2.24.08	

j	FORM PTO-1595	08 - 01 - 2008	
		08-01-2008	
•,	e2005 Steas & Haisey LLP To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tre	ment.	
4		103517070	
1.	Name of conveying parties: 1.) Takayuki KINOSHITA	100017070	
	2.) Junji ICHIMIYA		
_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2.	Name and Address of receiving FUJITSU LIMITED	рапу:	
	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome,		
	Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi,	i. W	
	Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan		
3.	Nature of conveyance:	•	
•	X Assignment	Merger	
	Security Agreement	Change of Name	
	Other: Execution Date(s): April 30, 20	08 and May 1, 2008, respectively	
4.	Application number(s) or patent	: number(s): I together with a new application.	
	OR	1 together with a new application.	
	☐ This document is being filed	d after filing of the application:	
	(a) Patent Application No(s)). , filed ; or	
	(b) Patent No(s)., issued.		
5.	Name and address of party to v	whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	
	STAAS & HALSEY LLP	Our Docket: <u>0121.1250</u>	
	Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Sui	te 700	
	Washington, D.C. 20005		
•	Total acceptant and applications and	ما يتمقعه المراجع المر	
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1		
7 .	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	(\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment)	
	Enclosed	d to donocit occurre	
	Authorized to be charge	to deposit account.	
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935	(Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit	
	Account)	and if marries by demonit appropri	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this pa	age if paying by deposit account)	
H. J.	Staas, Reg. No. 22,010	July 24, 2008	
	e of Person Signing	Signature Date	
		Total number of pages including cover sheet: _	
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
© 2006		Revised April, 2006	
		97/25/2008 LTRUONG 08080025 12219627	

PATENT
REEL: 021332 FRAME: 0143

04 FC:8021

46.68 OP

U.S. PTO 12/219627 07/24/2008

U.S. PTO 12/219627 07/24/2008

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

FUJITSU LIMITED		
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Na	kahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagaw	a 211-8588 Japan
hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title a Title of Invention)	n is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNO and interest to the invention entitled	OR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
INFORMATION PROCESSIN	G APPARATUS INCLUDING TRAN	SFER DEVICE FOR
TRANSFERRING REQUESTS	<u> </u>	
elating to International Patent Application PCT, xecuted on even date herewith or, if not so exec	/JP/ and/or for which application for uted, was:	r Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execution of application)	ation, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on	Assignee's attorney is hereby aut	horized to insert in (b) the specified
Serial No/-	; data, when known.	
	of the United States granted on said application and an on, for the full term or terms for which the said Letter d application(s) and Letters Patent(s)").	
ne ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable of reparation and prosecution of said application (stroceeding, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding.	v said ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the export expedient, for securing, maintaining and enforcing) and the issuance of said Letters Patent(s), in any into occeding which may arise or be declared in relation to ents and declarations, taking all rightful oaths, provid	protection for said invention, including in erference, reissue, reexamination, or public same, such acts to include but not be limit
	nventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature(s).
, 太下貴行	Takayuki KINOSHITA	Apr. 30. 2008 (Dale)
(Signature)	(Typed Name)	(Date)
)市宫_淳次	Junji ICHIMIYA	May. 01.2008
(Signature)	(Typed Name)	(Date)
)(Signature)	(Typed Name)	(Date)
(Signature)	(Typed Name)	(Date)
(
(Signature)	(Typed Name)	

RECORDED: 07/24/2008

PATENT REEL: 021332 FRAME: 0144